
Team Duty Roster 

Team:  

Round/Date:  

1) Set up (7:30am) (check game schedule) 

- 4-5 persons max (need the rest for BBQ duties) 

- Goals nets and flags both grounds 

- Marquees seats and bins both grounds 

Time Name Mobile No. 

7:30   

7:30   

7:30   

7:30   

7:30   

 

2) BBQ and Canteen (11am- 3pm) 

Time Name Mobile No. Name Mobile No. 

11:00- 
12:00 

 
 

   

12:00- 
01:00 

 
 

   

01:00- 
02:00 

 
 

   

02:00- 
03:00 

 
 

   

 

**Players and parents are encouraged to sell some raffle tickets during their canteen duties** 

 

3) Pack up (4:40pm) 

Lambert Park – last team to play on the ground will usually pack it up, please check 

Aloysius Park – If you are not around at the end of the Senior mens game, please arrange for 

alternate arrangements or return to the ground at 4:40pm for pack up. 

Time  Name Mobile No. 

4:40 -5:00   

4:40 -5:00   

4:40 -5:00   

4:40 -5:00   

4:40 -5:00   

 


